DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)
BISHOPS PARK (CLOISTERS & CARDINAL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BISHTA LIMITED

BISHTA 2007 LIMITED

BISSONET VENTURE LIMITED

BITESIZE MOBILE LIMITED

BIT PUBLISHING LIMITED

BITPUSHER LIMITED

BITSPEC LIMITED

BITTAN LIMITED

BITTAN LIMITED

BITTAN LIMITED

BITTAN LIMITED

BIWATER SERVICES LIMITED

BIWATER TREATMENT LIMITED

B1Z COMMERCE LTD

BIZEVO LTD

BIZKIT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

B1Z MANAGEMENT LTD

B1Z SECURITY LTD

BIZ SERVICES LTD

BIZ-TEK UK LIMITED

BIZ-TEK UK LIMITED

BIZZYHOME LIMITED

B.J. ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BJB CONSULTANTS LTD

B J BELSHAW LIMITED

B. J. BEVAN HOME
B.J. CHIPPERFIELD LTD.

BJ ENERGY LIMITED

B. JENSEN LIMITED

B. JENSEN LIMITED

B.J. FARRAR (JOINERY & BUILDING
CONTRACTORS) LIMITED

B.J. GARDEN CENTRE LIMITED

BJL LIMITED

BJL LIMITED

BIM (UK) LIMITED

BJS SALES LIMITED

BIW CRANE HIRE LIMITED

BKBS LTD.

B.K.F. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
B.K. HAMER LIMITED

BKJ CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BKL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BKL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BKN (FINANCIAL INTERIM) LIMITED
BKR LONDON RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

BK SAFETY SERVICES LTD

BLACK & COOK LIMITED

BLACK & PARTNERS LTD

THE BLACK & WHITE COMPANY LIMITED
BLACK AND WHITE DESIGN LIMITED

THE BLACK AND WHITE EVENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BLACK ANGEL BOUTIQUE LTD

IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED

03723893

06187479
03366112
05677609
05300438
05460841
05784600
02324775
06002636
06002636
06002636
06002636
05728439
01535477
04810741
05630717
04322032
04810670
04810752
04810667
06284544
06284544
06075160
02557861
05998679
03993035
03589356
03793794
03691513
06022990
06022990
06055759

03228964
03502869
03502869
02572113
04332306
02783201
04237518
02996643
01074277
06126466
06228466
06228466
03692872
05321269
05833614
03445615
06442399
04494570
02714556
05244416

05930010

11/09/2008

16/09/2008
16/09/2008
16/09/2008
12/09/2008
16/09/2008
16/09/2008
16/09/2008
10/09/2008
10/09/2008
10/09/2008
10/09/2008
1170972008
11/09/2008
12/09/2008
10/09/2008
10/09/2008
12/09/2008
12/09/2008
12/09/2008
15/09/2008
15/09/2008
10/09/2008
15/09/2008
16/09/2008
16/09/2008
16/09/2008
15/09/2008
16/09/2008
10/09/2008
10/09/2008
1170972008

16/09/2008
15/09/2008
15/09/2008
1170972008
11/09/2008
1170972008
16/09/2008
10/09/2008
16/09/2008
16/09/2008
1170972008
1170972008
1170972008
10/09/2008
1570972008
16/09/2008
16/09/2008
1170972008
12/09/2008
16/09/2008

16/09/2008

BISHOPS MOVE (LEEDS) LIMITED

BLACK ANT COMPUTING LIMITED
BLACKBERRY PROJECTS LIMITED
BLACKBERRY VETERINARY CLINIC LIMITED
BLACKBIRD LANDSCAPES LIMITED

BLACK BULL (LEEDS) LTD

BLACKBURN & DISTRICT SUPPORTED
HOUSING LIMITED

BLACKBURN IT SERVICES LIMITED
BLACKBURN PALLETS LIMITED

BLACK CARD GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
BLACKCAT CREATIVE MEDIA LIMITED
BLACK CAT PUBLISHING LIMITED

BLACK CATS LIMITED

BLACK COUNTRY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BLACK CROSSING FILMS LIMITED
BLACKDOGG LIMITED

BLACKDOWN SERVICES LIMITED

BLACKDOWN SERVICES LIMITED

THE BLACK FARMER LIMITED

BLACKFORD™S FENCING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

BLACKFORD*S LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

BLACKFORD TIMBER PRODUCTS LIMITED

BLACKFOREST FASHIONS LIMITED

BLACKGATE MARKETING LIMITED

BLACKHEATH FILMS LIMITED

BLACKHEATH GROVE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BLACKHEATH GROVE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BLACKHEATH PRESERVATION TRUST
LIMITED(THE)

BLACK HEROES LIMITED

BLACK INDIGO LIMITED

BLACK INDIGO LIMITED

BLACK LAGOON LIMITED

BLACKLAKE SYSTEMS LIMITED

BLACKLINE SERVICES LIMITED

BLACK LION CONSULTING LIMITED

BLACKMAN PAVIE & LADDEN (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

BLACKMOOR GOLF CLUB LIMITED

BLACKMORE HEATH LIMITED

BLACK - OPS LIMITED

BLACK OTTER LIMITED

BLACK PEARL LIMITED

BLACKPOOL AUDIO VISUAL LTD

BLACKPOOL PANTHERS R.L.F.C. LIMITED

BLACKPOOL SUBSCRIPTION BOWLING
CLUB, LIMITED(THE)

BLACK RAIL SERVICES LIMITED

BLACKRIDGE FINANCE LTD.

BLACKROW HOLDINGS LIMITED

BLACK SEA & BALTIC GENERAL TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

04162329
05011545
05066804
05344618
05779446
05555804
03425195

03699262
02678914
06000360
06020851
05291297
06169227
06678424
05414901
06008189
06683976
06683976
05213235
05404156
03100061

05306496
01597102
05326680
04566100
03723848

03723848

00344622

05326028
05999187
05999187
06668524
01440218
06312667
05100291
02877086

04583052
02118727
06505351
03432251
05617621
03977695
05061478
00159766

06687509
FC025279
04831222
03835108

1170972008
1070972008
16/09/2008
1070972008
1170972008
1570972008
10/09/2008

1570972008
1670972008
16/09/2008
1670972008
1570972008
1170972008
16/09/2008
1570972008
1570972008
1170972008
1170972008
16/09/2008
1270972008
12/09/2008

10/09/2008
1670972008
12/09/2008
1270972008
16/09/2008

16/09/2008
16/09/2008

10/09/2008
1270972008
1270972008
0970972008
1670972008
1170972008
1570972008
10/09/2008

16/09/2008
1670972008
1270972008
1170972008
1170972008
1570972008
15/09/2008
1070972008

1670972008
10/09/2008
1670972008
11/09/2008



